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SUMMARY REPT-GROUP DETAIL

Run Date:11/06/18 06:38 PM

001
TOTAL VOTES
PRECINCTS COUNTED (OF 22) . . . . . 22
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL 22,678
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL. 6,047
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL
Straight Party
VOTE FOR 1
(WITH 22 OF 22 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Republican Party (REP) . . . 3,131
Democratic Party (DEM) . . . . . . 695
Libertarian Party (LIB). . . . . . 15
Over Votes . . . . . . . . . 0
Under Votes 2,206
US Senator
VOTE FOR 1
(WITH 22 OF 22 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Ted Cruz (REP). 4,690
Beto O'Rourke (DEM) . . . . . 1,310
Neal M. Dikeman (LIB) . . . . . . 23
Over Votes . . . . . . . . . 0
Under Votes . . . . . . . . . 24
US Representative, DIST 25
VOTE FOR 1
(WITH 22 OF 22 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Roger Williams (REP). 4,691
Julie Oliver (DEM) . . . . 1,235
Desarae Lindsey (LIB) . . . . . . 48
Over Votes . . . . . . . . . 0
Under Votes . . . . . . . . . 73
Governor
VOTE FOR 1
(WITH 22 OF 22 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Greg Abbott (REP). 4,837
Lupe Valdez (DEM) . 1,118

Hill County,

Texas

General Election

November 6,
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Mark Jay Tippetts (LIB).
Over Votes
Under Votes

Lieutenant Governor
VOTE FOR 1
(WITH 22 OF 22 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Dan Patrick (REP).
Mike Collier (DEM) .
Kerry Douglas McKennon (LIB)
Over Votes
Under Votes

61

31

4,574
1,328
88

57

76.36
22.17
1.47

2 16
0 0
1 11
554 1,446
221 462
7 26
0 0
7 11

43
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645
55

39
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SUMMARY REPT-GROUP DETAIL

Run Date:11/06/18 06:38 PM
002

Attorney General
VOTE FOR 1
(WITH 22 OF 22 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Ken Paxton (REP)
Justin Nelson (DEM)
Michael Ray Harris (LIB)
Over Votes
Under Votes

Comptroller of Public Accounts
VOTE FOR 1
(WITH 22 OF 22 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Glenn Hegar (REP).
Joi Chevalier (DEM)
Ben Sanders (LIB).
Over Votes
Under Votes

Commissioner of the General Land Office
VOTE FOR 1
(WITH 22 OF 22 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
George P. Bush (REP).
Miguel Suazo (DEM)
Matt Pina (LIB)
Over Votes
Under Votes

Commissioner of Agriculture
VOTE FOR 1
(WITH 22 OF 22 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Sid Miller (REP)
Kim Olson (DEM) .
Richard Carpenter (LIB).
Over Votes
Under Votes

Railroad Commissioner

Hill County, Texas
General Election
November 6, 2018

TOTAL VOTES % MAIL
4,535 75.77 537
1,350 22.56 239

100 1.67 7

0 0

62 6
4,700 78.82 558
1,135 19.03 209
128 2.15 13

0 0

84 9
4,639 77.72 572
1,128 18.90 201
202 3.38 10

0 0

78 6
4,645 77.86 542
1,235 20.70 229
86 1.44 8

0 0

81 10
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VOTE FOR 1

(WITH 22 OF 22 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Christi Craddick (REP)

Roman McAllen (DEM)
Mike Wright (LIB).

Over Votes
Under Votes

Justice, Supreme Court,

VOTE FOR 1

(WITH 22 OF 22 PRECINCTS COUNTED)

Jimmy Blacklock
Steven Kirkland
Over Votes
Under Votes

(REP)
(DEM)

Place 2

4,685
1,159
134
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4,679
1,253

115
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78.
21.
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12

556
214

10

539
228

22

1,443
430
53

19

1,448
461

36

2,686
515
72

40

2,692
564

57

O O O o O

O O O O

O O O O o

ol eNoNe]



SUMMARY REPT-GROUP DETAIL Hill County, Texas
General Election
November 6, 2018

Run Date:11/06/18 06:38 PM

003
TOTAL VOTES % MAIL
Justice, Supreme Court, Place 4
VOTE FOR 1
(WITH 22 OF 22 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
John Devine (REP). . . . . . . . 4,709 79.54 547
R.K. Sandill (DEM) . . . . . . . 1,211 20.46 220
Over Votes . . . . . . . . . 0 0
Under Votes . . . . . . . . . 127 22
Justice, Supreme Court, Place 6
VOTE FOR 1
(WITH 22 OF 22 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Jeff Brown (REP) . . . . . . 4,692 79.27 546
Kathy Cheng (DEM) . . . . . . . . 1,227 20.73 218
Over Votes . . . . . . . . . 0 0
Under Votes . . . . . . . . . 128 25
Presiding Judge, CT of Criminal AP
VOTE FOR 1
(WITH 22 OF 22 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Sharon Keller (REP) . . . . . 4,657 78.44 537
Maria T. (Terri) Jackson (DEM) . . . 1,188 20.01 227
William Bryan Strange III (LIB) . . . 92 1.55 10
Over Votes . . . . . . . . . 0 0
Under Votes . . . . . . . . . 110 15
Judge, CT of Criminal AP, P7
VOTE FOR 1
(WITH 22 OF 22 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Barbara Parker Hervey (REP) . . . . 4,722 79.67 547
Ramona Franklin (DEM) . . . . . . 1,205 20.33 226
Over Votes . . . . . . . . . 0 0
Under Votes . . . . . . . . . 120 16

Judge, CT of Criminal AP, PS8
VOTE FOR 1
(WITH 22 OF 22 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Michelle Slaughter (REP) . . . . . 4,812 89.89 562

EV PAPER
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430
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Mark Ash (LIB). . . . . . . . . 541
Over Votes . . . . . . . . . 0
Under Votes . . . . . . . . . 694

State Rep Dist 8
VOTE FOR 1
(WITH 22 OF 22 PRECINCTS COUNTED)

Cody Harris (REP). . . . . . . . 4,768
Wesley D. Ratcliff (DEM) . . . . . 1,174
Over Votes . . . . . . . . . 0
Under Votes . . . . . . . . . 105

10.11

80.24
19.76

85

142

553
221

15

222

230

1,462
437

46
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SUMMARY REPT-GROUP DETAIL

Run Date:11/06/18 06:38 PM
004

Chief Justice, 10th CT of Appeals DIST
VOTE FOR 1
(WITH 22 OF 22 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Tom Gray (REP).
Over Votes
Under Votes

District Judge, 66th Judicial District
VOTE FOR 1
(WITH 22 OF 22 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Lee Harris (REP)
Over Votes
Under Votes

County Judge
VOTE FOR 1
(WITH 22 OF 22 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Justin W. Lewis (REP)
Over Votes
Under Votes

Judge, County Court at Law
VOTE FOR 1
(WITH 22 OF 22 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Matt Crain (REP)
Over Votes
Under Votes

District Clerk
VOTE FOR 1
(WITH 22 OF 22 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Angelia Orr (REP).
Over Votes
Under Votes

County Clerk

TOTAL VOTES

4,949

1,098

5,004

1,043

4,958

1,089

5,024

1,023

4,976

1,071

100.

100.

100.

100.

100.

Hill County,
General Election
November 6,
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VOTE FOR 1
(WITH 22 OF 22 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Nicole Tanner (REP)
Over Votes
Under Votes

County Treasurer
VOTE FOR 1
(WITH 22 OF 22 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Rhonda Burkhart (REP)
Over Votes
Under Votes
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SUMMARY REPT-GROUP DETAIL
Run Date:11/06/18 06:38 PM
005
TOTAL VOTES
County Surveyor

VOTE FOR 1
(WITH 22 OF 22 PRECINCTS COUNTED)

Jessie Joseph Ince (REP) . . . . . 4,994
Over Votes . . . . . . . . . 0
Under Votes . . . . . . . . . 1,053

County Commissioner, Precinct No. 2
VOTE FOR 1
(WITH 4 OF 4 PRECINCTS COUNTED)

Larry Crumpton (REP). . . . . . . 1,281
Over Votes . . . . . . . . . 0
Under Votes . . . . . . . . . 208

County Commissioner, Precinct No. 4
VOTE FOR 1
(WITH 5 OF 5 PRECINCTS COUNTED)

Martin Lake (REP). . . . . . . . 1,345
Over Votes . . . . . . . . . 0
Under Votes . . . . . . . . . 291

Justice of the Peace, Precinct No. 1
VOTE FOR 1
(WITH 6 OF 6 PRECINCTS COUNTED)

Martis E. Ward (REP). . . . . . . 1,655
Brent Wickliffe (DEM) . . . . . . 342
Over Votes . . . . . . . . . 0
Under Votes . . . . . . . . . 22

Justice of the Peace, Precinct No. 2
VOTE FOR 1
(WITH 4 OF 4 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Shane Brassell (REP). . . . . . . 1,288
Over Votes . . . . . . . . . 0
Under Votes . . . . . . . . . 201

100.

100.

100.

82.
17.

100.

Hill County,
General Election
November 6,
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Justice of the Peace, Precinct No. 3
VOTE FOR 1
(WITH 7 OF 7 PRECINCTS COUNTED)

Brad Henley (REP). . . . . . . . 578
Archie Anderson (DEM) . . . . . . 314
Over Votes . . . . . . . . . 0
Under Votes . . . . . . . . . 11

Justice of the Peace, Precinct No. 4
VOTE FOR 1
(WITH 5 OF 5 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Charles G. Jones (REP) . . . . . . 1,353
Over Votes . . . . . . . . . 0
Under Votes . . . . . . . . . 283
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General Election

November 6, 2018
Run Date:11/06/18 06:38 PM Report EL45A Page
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TOTAL VOTES % MAIL EV PAPER EV IVO ED PAPER ED IVO
Trustee, Place 3 WEST ISD

VOTE FOR 1
(WITH 2 OF 2 PRECINCTS COUNTED)

John Crowder . . . . . . . . . 12 100.00 2 2 8 0 0
Over Votes . . . . . . . . . 0 0 0 0 0 0
Under Votes . . . . . . . . . 5 0 1 4 0 0

Trustee, Place 4 WEST ISD
VOTE FOR 1
(WITH 2 OF 2 PRECINCTS COUNTED)

Jeni Janek . 6 42 .86 0 0 6 0 0
Holly Klaus Willis 8 57.14 2 2 4 0 0
Over Votes 0 0 0 0 0 0
Under Votes 3 0 1 2 0 0
Trustee, Place 5 WEST ISD
VOTE FOR 1
(WITH 2 OF 2 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Mike Gerik . . . . . . . . . . 11 100.00 2 1 8 0 0
Over Votes . . . . . . . . . 0 0 0 0 0 0
Under Votes . . . . . . . . . 6 0 2 4 0 0
Itasca City Council
VOTE FOR 2
(WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Susie Davis. . . . . . . . . . 59 30.89 6 15 38 0 0
Jim Lee Graig . . . . . . . . . 27 14.14 4 5 18 0 0
Dennette Hamilton. . . . . . . . 11 5.76 0 3 8 0 0
Bill McKesson . . . . . . . . . 15 7.85 0 8 7 0 0
Patty Miller . . . . . . . . . 35 18.32 3 9 23 0 0
Robin Plumlee . . . . . . . . . 44 23.04 3 5 36 0 0
Over Votes . . . . . . . . . 0 0 0 0 0 0
Under Votes . . . . . . . . . 55 2 21 32 0 0



